© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 7 FILE NAME:EX4Px_RGBW.SPEC
September 26, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
PRODUCT ID
NOM. LUM/
FT UP
Skip selection for
EX4PD
NOM. LUM/FT
DOWN
Skip selection for
EX4PI
CRI COLOR TEMP.
SHIELDING UP
Skip selection for
EX4PD
SHIELDING DOWN
Skip selection for EX4PI
EX4PDI Extend 4 RGB + W Pendant 1450 1450 lm/ft 1100 1100 lm/ft  90 90 CRI CTRGBW30 RGB+30K White-
Color Tuning
CL Clear lens SO Spotless lens
Direct / Indirect  GZ Graze
EX4PD Extend 4 RGB + W Pendant CTRGBW35 RGB+35K White-
Color Tuning
WW Wallwash
Direct ASO Asymmetric
EX4PI Extend 4 RGB + W Pendant CTRGBW40 RGB+40K White-
Color Tuning
BW Batwing
Indirect
Choose only one of the options..
LENGTH (FT) FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS
4 4’ AP aluminum paint 120 120 V CT (DMX) color tuning driver 1 1 circuit
5 5’ W white 277 277 V +E(#) emergency circuit*
6 6’ BLK black UNV universal
7 7’ C custom
8 8’
12 12’
S(L) System Run
3" Increments are available for lengths over
4 feet.
Integral drivers standard, remote drivers available for
environments outside of driver operating temperature
range or where fixture access may be limited. See page
2 for more details.
*Specify quantity. Minimum 3ft fixture length.
MOUNTING/SUSPENSION OTHER (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
RS(#) rugged stem +N natatorium finish C custom
Please specify
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 7 FILE NAME:EX4Px_RGBW.SPEC
September 26, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RGB + W Pendant mount Extend 4
Housing Extruded aluminum (0.08'' nominal)
Up to 70% recycled content
End Cap Cast aluminum
Interior Brackets Die formed sheet steel (18 gauge)
Gaskets Silicone rubber
Lens Gaskets Extruded elastomer
Lens Extruded acrylic
Fasteners All external fasteners are tamper proof
TORX T15H
FINISH
Powder coated, custom finishes are available.
OPTICS
SO	 Spotless lens;